
Ballet - Solo 5 Years old & below
芭蕾 - 独舞5岁以下组
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS5-010 TISHA TRAIRATANOBHAS PLATINUM AWARD

TBS5-011 U JIN TRIYASAKDA PLATINUM AWARD

TBS5-014 THARIDA  HIRUNRUENG PLATINUM AWARD

TBS5-004 KASARIN CHOTTHAMTHANAKORN GOLD AWARD

TBS5-008 MONWISES YAMSRISUK GOLD AWARD

TBS5-012 PHUTTHIMA  KONGPANYA GOLD AWARD

TBS5-017 PANITTHA SAEKOW GOLD AWARD

TBS5-018 CHANYANUCH  SOPHACHAN GOLD AWARD

TBS5-001 KARISA PATCHARAPINITJAI SILVER AWARD

TBS5-002 NANAT  SUWARNYOD SILVER AWARD

TBS5-003 SASINAN CHEEPNURATH SILVER AWARD

TBS5-005 MALILYN PARKER SILVER AWARD

TBS5-007 DITTHIDA JIRAMONGKOLROJ SILVER AWARD

TBS5-015 LUKJAN PUNYASINGH SILVER AWARD

TBS5-009 JOMQUAN NA SONGKHLA BRONZE AWARD

TBS5-013 MADE AYU RAIA PARAGITA BRONZE AWARD

TBS5-016 ALISHA KHUMPO BRONZE AWARD

TBS5-019 DAKANDA WONGCHAI BRONZE AWARD
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Ballet
芭蕾舞



Ballet - Solo 6 Years old
芭蕾 - 独舞6岁组
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS6-003 THANIDA  NIYOMTHAI PLATINUM AWARD

TBS6-006 NICHAPA  VACHARASINTOPCHAI PLATINUM AWARD

TBS6-017 PARITA   LILAVIVAT PLATINUM AWARD

TBS6-001 NI PUTU KAYLA CHANDA KINANDARI GOLD AWARD

TBS6-007 SETHINARA   PONGPASUTH GOLD AWARD

TBS6-008 PHATTCHANAN  PONGKEDTANATE GOLD AWARD

TBS6-009 PATIYA   BHURICHAYAWARODOM GOLD AWARD

TBS6-012 YANISSA KAOPATTARAKUL GOLD AWARD

TBS6-002 MANALYN AUSSAWASURANART SILVER AWARD

TBS6-004 PUTU LUNA KIRANA PUTRI SILVER AWARD

TBS6-013 YADA LEEPAISAL SILVER AWARD

TBS6-014 PARINYADA TAENGTHAI SILVER AWARD

TBS6-015 IRISSARANG​ WONGSIRI​ SILVER AWARD

TBS6-018 MIRA SOOKTONG SILVER AWARD

TBS6-005 CHAPIMOL​ CHAKCHAI​ BRONZE AWARD

TBS6-010 AMIA FAITH TRIASA BRONZE AWARD

TBS6-011 YUN HSIN WANG BRONZE AWARD

TBS6-016 BUABUHNGA  SILTHARM BRONZE AWARD

Ballet
芭蕾舞
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Ballet - Solo 7 Years old
芭蕾 - 独舞7岁组
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS7-011 KANNACHA SRIPHIROM PLATINUM AWARD

TBS7-013 SUPHICHA TUMMAVARANUKUB PLATINUM AWARD

TBS7-016 YUZEN SANADA PLATINUM AWARD

TBS7-022 SARISA SARANYANITIKUL PLATINUM AWARD

TBS7-001 FREYA RUITING TAY GOLD AWARD

TBS7-002 NAVADA NAUVADEE GOLD AWARD

TBS7-006 LATISHA METMUNKUL GOLD AWARD

TBS7-015 PHATTARAMON HOONDEE GOLD AWARD

TBS7-020 PAPHANARA  PIAMKULAWANICH GOLD AWARD

TBS7-021 KRITTHA JITSAMROENG GOLD AWARD

TBS7-003 WARUNYA PATAMAPAS SILVER AWARD

TBS7-007 KEYRATA  SAWANGWATTANASIRI SILVER AWARD

TBS7-010 PLOYPUN PONGPATCHARKORN SILVER AWARD

TBS7-012 WORAKANYA WORALERTPICHAN SILVER AWARD

TBS7-014 JIA EN NI SILVER AWARD

TBS7-018 ACHIRAYA APINYAWONGLERT SILVER AWARD

TBS7-019 VILASINEE NIRANDORNSAKUL SILVER AWARD

TBS7-004 RICHA TECHACHOTEWATTANA BRONZE AWARD

TBS7-005 CHIRAPA JAIMUN BRONZE AWARD

TBS7-008 CHUTIYADA  SINANANTRAKUN BRONZE AWARD

TBS7-009 LIPDA MIPHOKASAP BRONZE AWARD

TBS7-017 NI NYOMAN ALISHA TRIANI DARMA WIDYANATA BRONZE AWARD

Ballet
芭蕾舞
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Ballet - Solo 8 Years old
芭蕾 - 独舞8岁组
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS8-001 THANIT  KUNAGONJITTIRUK PLATINUM AWARD

TBS8-007 VIKTORIIA HIRDA PLATINUM AWARD

TBS8-002 SIRINKAN THAMNIYAM GOLD AWARD

TBS8-008 SUMITANAN SAWASKITTHAMRONG GOLD AWARD

TBS8-011 PIRADA PAKSUPO GOLD AWARD

TBS8-012 CHOTINEE SMARKCHAN GOLD AWARD

TBS8-013 CHANYAKORN TUBTIMHIN GOLD AWARD

TBS8-003 ELISABETH BRUNET SILVER AWARD

TBS8-010 MIRANDA  KASEMPRASASPORN SILVER AWARD

TBS8-014 MICHELLE KEIRA IRAWAN SILVER AWARD

TBS8-005 YIAN WANG BRONZE AWARD

TBS8-006 PUTU ALISA KAYANA SWARI BRONZE AWARD

Ballet
芭蕾舞
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Ballet - Solo 9 Years old
芭蕾 - 独舞9岁组
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS9-001 PAKPINYA CHUENGVUTHIKUN PLATINUM AWARD

TBS9-016 CALAWON KHUNKITTI PLATINUM AWARD

TBS9-017 MALYN  ARSIRAPOJCHANAKUL PLATINUM AWARD

TBS9-002 THANWARAT SORAT GOLD AWARD

TBS9-009 MIRARAN METMUNKUL GOLD AWARD

TBS9-014 TAYLA BAMNEJPUNT GOLD AWARD

TBS9-019 KRITCHAYA KLAYCHAROENSUK GOLD AWARD

TBS9-020 THANIT  KUNAGONJITTIRUK GOLD AWARD

TBS9-005 AREE   ISARANUWATCHAI SILVER AWARD

TBS9-006 ANYADA   SANTHAWONG SILVER AWARD

TBS9-008 PALYNN PRUEKSARITANON SILVER AWARD

TBS9-010 WARINLADA NIMNATIPUN SILVER AWARD

TBS9-013 TSUMUGI SANADA SILVER AWARD

TBS9-015 BIANCA AQILLA SILALAHI SILVER AWARD

TBS9-003 ANYA TECHACHOTEWATTANA BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-004 LETICIA KEIZHA ARGAWIJAYA BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-007 FAYOLA KEONA BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-011 ANAK AGUNG ISTRI OKA DEALUNA AISHWARYA BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-012 NANICHAYA KIRDSIN BRONZE AWARD

TBS9-018 DIIYA MAESSCHALK BRONZE AWARD

Ballet
芭蕾舞
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Ballet - Solo 10 Years old
芭蕾 - 独舞10岁组
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS10-013 NICHE  KAMPA PLATINUM AWARD

TBS10-015 THITIYAPA CHOTCHAICHARIN PLATINUM AWARD

TBS10-018 PAKPINYA CHUENGVUTHIKUN PLATINUM AWARD

TBS10-003 PIMNADA SUWANPINIJ GOLD AWARD

TBS10-007 LEI YAMAMOTO GOLD AWARD

TBS10-011 ANYAPHAT LEWAN GOLD AWARD

TBS10-014 RIHA  PARK GOLD AWARD

TBS10-017 RAWISARA TOWANASUTR GOLD AWARD

TBS10-001 RINRADA MARUEN SILVER AWARD

TBS10-004 NATTAKARN  KUNAGONJITTIRUK SILVER AWARD

TBS10-006 THITAREE AMORNARIYAKOOL SILVER AWARD

TBS10-009 DAVIKA TRIVORRARAT SILVER AWARD

TBS10-010 ALLIPREEYA SUWANNAKAS SILVER AWARD

TBS10-012 EHAWEE MEYLAN SILVER AWARD

TBS10-002 TANNAROT NGOWWATANA BRONZE AWARD

TBS10-008 ARIYAPASSORN​ LEECHAIMONGKOL BRONZE AWARD

Ballet
芭蕾舞
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Ballet - Solo 11 Years old
芭蕾 - 独舞11岁组
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS11-004 YAPHA CHAIWILAI PLATINUM AWARD

TBS11-008 JIYA BAIKLOY PLATINUM AWARD

TBS11-015 PROADPRAN NA NONGKHAI (PHOEBE) PLATINUM AWARD

TBS11-001 PLOYNAPAS ASAWAPIWAT GOLD AWARD

TBS11-005 CHONGNANG MIKHANORN GOLD AWARD

TBS11-006 KHEMMAYANUT PUWAKRITCHALERMCHAI GOLD AWARD

TBS11-017 SASIMAGHA VISUDDHI NA AYUDHYA GOLD AWARD

TBS11-021 PRESE   CHAIKAMNERD GOLD AWARD

TBS11-003 MANISARA​ PUSAKSRIKIT​ SILVER AWARD

TBS11-011 MAYRA CHATTERJEE SILVER AWARD

TBS11-012 ONPICHA HONGCHINTAKUL SILVER AWARD

TBS11-013 TIRASA THONGPAN SILVER AWARD

TBS11-019 MINNA  ARSIRAPOJCHANAKUL SILVER AWARD

TBS11-020 RINRADA MARUEN SILVER AWARD

TBS11-002 PUTU AMRITA VRINDAVANESVARI ADI NATA BRONZE AWARD

TBS11-007 ZIWEI WANG BRONZE AWARD

TBS11-016 RAKSITA SRIPREECHAPATTANA BRONZE AWARD

TBS11-018 SHEERA FLORENCIA PRAYITNO BRONZE AWARD

Ballet
芭蕾舞
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Ballet - Solo 12 Years old
芭蕾 - 独舞12岁组
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS12-001 PLOYPITCHA WORAKIJTHAMRONGCHAI PLATINUM AWARD

TBS12-008 KAKO MARUYA PLATINUM AWARD

TBS12-013 MANASSANAN  RAMWALYA PLATINUM AWARD

TBS12-006 JIDAPA PORNNARONG​ GOLD AWARD

TBS12-009 MISS AEYAWADEE OLIVIA ZUNK GOLD AWARD

TBS12-011 SIRAPRAPA CHONGRAK GOLD AWARD

TBS12-016 MIKU IKEUCHI GOLD AWARD

TBS12-002 NUTTARADA TARASANIT SILVER AWARD

TBS12-003 ORNTHANIYA LIMRATTANAKAN SILVER AWARD

TBS12-004 THAKSAPHORN KHOO-AROON SILVER AWARD

TBS12-005 DUANNING RAO SILVER AWARD

TBS12-007 NUTTAKRITTA TOMRONGPANIT SILVER AWARD

TBS12-015 MACHI KUNO SILVER AWARD

TBS12-010 ANNA TAKIZAWA BRONZE AWARD

TBS12-014 NAMON MEESIRI BRONZE AWARD

TBS12-017 PIMDAO THIANPRATHUM BRONZE AWARD

Ballet
芭蕾舞
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Ballet - Solo 13 - 14 Years old
芭蕾 - 独舞13 - 14岁组
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS13-007 DATADA CHOTIKAPANICH PLATINUM AWARD

TBS13-011 TANATSAWAN CHAIPIRIYASAK PLATINUM AWARD

TBS13-016 TIFFANY JOCELYN ONG PLATINUM AWARD

TBS13-003 SARA NAGATA GOLD AWARD

TBS13-009 ALISA BUNCHONGSILP GOLD AWARD

TBS13-013 THIDAPAT  SILAPHONG GOLD AWARD

TBS13-015 SIRAPRAPA CHONGRAK GOLD AWARD

TBS13-001 WANNIDA THEPHABUTR SILVER AWARD

TBS13-006 THIPPAKARN TRISUKASEM SILVER AWARD

TBS13-008 KAWISARA  SOMSIN SILVER AWARD

TBS13-010 PAKKANIT THIPJUMNUN SILVER AWARD

TBS13-014 RINRADA HOTHAPA SILVER AWARD

TBS13-002 NACHA NGAMACHARIYAKUL BRONZE AWARD

TBS13-004 ALIN SINSUWAN BRONZE AWARD

TBS13-005 NUTNAPHIN WAYAMHASUWAN BRONZE AWARD

TBS13-017 MANEEMALA NEO BRONZE AWARD

Ballet
芭蕾舞
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Ballet
芭蕾舞

Ballet - Solo 15 - 17 Years old
芭蕾 - 独舞15 - 17岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS15-005 TIFFANY JOCELYN ONG PLATINUM AWARD

TBS15-001 PAPICHAYA  NUMTONG GOLD AWARD

TBS15-003 CHIRASYAPOHN LUENGARAM SILVER AWARD

TBS15-004 PATTARASAYA MANGTRISON SILVER AWARD

Ballet - Solo 18 - 20 Years old
芭蕾 - 独舞18 - 20岁组
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS18-001 CHEZKA KIM B. BRAVO PLATINUM AWARD

Ballet - Solo Adult Division 21 Years old & above
芭蕾 - 独舞成年组21岁及以上
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBS21-001 MULCHAREE SANGSAWANG PLATINUM AWARD
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Ballet - Duo 
芭蕾舞 - 双人舞 
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBD6-001 BANGKOK DANCE ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD

TBD7-003 ON THE FLOOR DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

TBD7-001 SISTERS DANCE STUDIO GOLD AWARD

TBD8-001 POINT STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

TBD9-001 SISTERS DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

TBD11-001 DANCE SPACE BY ANT PLATINUM AWARD

TBD12-002 CADENZA MUSIC​ SCHOOL PLATINUM AWARD

TBD12-001 SOPHIA BALLET STUDIO GOLD AWARD

TBD13-002 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD

TBD13-001 DANCE SPACE BY ANT GOLD AWARD

Ballet
芭蕾舞

Ballet - Trio
芭蕾 - 三人舞 
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBT9-001 HOSTBKK PERFORMING ARTS CENTER PLATINUM AWARD

TBT10-001 SISTERS DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD
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Ballet
芭蕾舞

Ballet - Ensemble 
芭蕾舞 - 小组舞
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBE6-001 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD

TBE8-001 BANGKOK DANCE ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD

TBE10-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

TBE13-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

Ballet - Group 
芭蕾舞 - 群舞
NO. NAME PRIZE

TBG13-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD
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Contemporary
现代舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCS9-001 RATUAYU SAFIRA NARISWARI PLATINUM AWARD

Contemporary - Solo 9 Years old
现代舞 - 独舞9岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCS10-004 THITIYAPA CHOTCHAICHARIN PLATINUM AWARD

TCS10-003 RIHA  PARK GOLD AWARD

TCS10-001 NATTAKARN  KUNAGONJITTIRUK SILVER AWARD

Contemporary - Solo 10 Years old
现代舞 - 独舞10岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCS11-001 JIYA BAIKLOY PLATINUM AWARD

TCS11-002 MISS PHIMPICHCHA CHUNNANOND PLATINUM AWARD

TCS11-003 KHEMMAYANUT PUWAKRITCHALERMCHAI GOLD AWARD

TCS11-008 SASIMAGHA VISUDDHI NA AYUDHYA GOLD AWARD

TCS11-007 TIRASA THONGPAN SILVER AWARD

TCS11-009 MIKAYLA NAINA ADEEVA VEDA SILVER AWARD

Contemporary - Solo 11 Years old
现代舞 - 独舞11岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCS12-002 PATCHAYATHON HONGPAPHA PLATINUM AWARD

TCS12-003 MISS VENISSA MATURUNYANON GOLD AWARD

TCS12-005 JIYA BAIKLOY GOLD AWARD

TCS12-001 THAKSAPHORN KHOO-AROON SILVER AWARD

TCS12-004 PIMDAO THIANPRATHUM SILVER AWARD

Contemporary - Solo 12 Years old
现代舞 - 独舞12岁组
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Contemporary
现代舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCS13-002 LEEYAKORN ASSAVANIWEST PLATINUM AWARD

TCS13-008 TANATSAWAN CHAIPIRIYASAK PLATINUM AWARD

TCS13-003 ALIN SINSUWAN GOLD AWARD

TCS13-004 KYLEIGH SULLIVAN GOLD AWARD

TCS13-007 NIVA HAVIV BUCK GOLD AWARD

TCS13-001 WANNIDA THEPHABUTR SILVER AWARD

TCS13-005 DATADA CHOTIKAPANICH SILVER AWARD

TCS13-010 TIFFANY JOCELYN ONG SILVER AWARD

Contemporary - Solo 13 - 14 Years old
现代舞 - 独舞13 - 14岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCS15-001 PAPICHAYA NUMTONG PLATINUM AWARD

TCS15-005 CHIRAYA NITHICHAYAKUL PLATINUM AWARD

TCS15-004 NATCHAREE      KHAYIM GOLD AWARD

TCS15-006 KWANCHANOK TANGSEE GOLD AWARD

TCS15-002 CHIRASYAPOHN LUENGARAM SILVER AWARD

TCS15-003 PIMNATCHA WIPUTKUL SILVER AWARD

TCS15-007 PATTARASAYA MANGTRISON SILVER AWARD

Contemporary - Solo 15 - 17 Years old
现代舞 - 独舞15 - 17岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCS18-002 DECHATHORN  KUNTAROJ PLATINUM AWARD

TCS18-001 CHEZKA KIM B. BRAVO GOLD AWARD

Contemporary - Solo 18 - 20 Years old
现代舞 - 独舞18 - 20岁组

Contemporary - Solo Adult Division 21 Years old & above
现代舞 - 独舞成年组21岁及以上
NO. NAME PRIZE

TCS21-001 LIM CLAUDINE PLATINUM AWARD
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Contemporary
现代舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCD11-002 CHEZZA DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

TCD12-001 BANGKOK GYMNASTICS AND DANCE ACADEMY  PLATINUM AWARD

TCD15-001 DACENAMIC ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD

Contemporary - Duo
现代舞 - 双人舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCE10-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

TCE10-002 PASSION DANCE SCHOOL GOLD AWARD

TCE11-001 ROCKSTAR ACADEMY (CIBUBUR BRANCH) PLATINUM AWARD

Contemporary - Ensemble 
现代舞 - 小组舞
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Jazz
爵士舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS5-004 SIRIWANRUDEE SUKCHOTE PLATINUM AWARD

TJS5-002 TANATORN  CHAIPANHA GOLD AWARD

TJS5-001 DITTHIDA JIRAMONGKOLROJ SILVER AWARD

Jazz - Solo 5 Years old
爵士舞 - 独舞5岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS6-001 THANIDA  NIYOMTHAI PLATINUM AWARD

TJS6-003 NICHAPA  VACHARASINTOPCHAI PLATINUM AWARD

TJS6-006 RATWARA CHUANGMANEE GOLD AWARD

TJS6-004 SETHINARA   PONGPASUTH SILVER AWARD

TJS6-005 MIRA SOOKTONG SILVER AWARD

TJS6-002 NANTICHA SATRAPAI BRONZE AWARD

Jazz - Solo 6 Years old
爵士舞 - 独舞6岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS7-005 KRITTHA JITSAMROENG PLATINUM AWARD

TJS7-003 NATCHANAN PAVASUTHIPAISIT GOLD AWARD

TJS7-001 PHURADA KHUMPHONGPHAN SILVER AWARD

TJS7-002 MILADA SIAMHAN SILVER AWARD

TJS7-004 NI NYOMAN ALISHA TRIANI DARMA WIDYANATA SILVER AWARD

Jazz - Solo 7 Years old
爵士舞 - 独舞7岁组
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Jazz
爵士舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS8-002 THANIT  KUNAGONJITTIRUK PLATINUM AWARD

TJS8-008 PIRADA PAKSUPO PLATINUM AWARD

TJS8-001 PIRADAPA SURACHAIRATAKUL GOLD AWARD

TJS8-005 NICHABHORN SAOSOMPOP GOLD AWARD

TJS8-003 SISIRA BHIDAYASIRI SILVER AWARD

TJS8-004 NATTHINEE WONGWALATNITHI SILVER AWARD

TJS8-006 SUMITANAN SAWASKITTHAMRONG SILVER AWARD

Jazz - Solo 8 Years old
爵士舞 - 独舞8岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS9-003 ANYADA TANGSRISERI PLATINUM AWARD

TJS9-012 PARNRAWIN SRISATEIN PLATINUM AWARD

TJS9-001 PANNASORN PROMBOONMEE GOLD AWARD

TJS9-002 THANWARAT SORAT GOLD AWARD

TJS9-006 WARINLADA NIMNATIPUN GOLD AWARD

TJS9-005 PALYNN  PRUEKSARITANON SILVER AWARD

TJS9-007 POONYACHAT CHATVORACHAI SILVER AWARD

TJS9-008 BIANCA AQILLA SILALAHI SILVER AWARD

TJS9-010 AVERY SULLIVAN SILVER AWARD

TJS9-004 FAYOLA KEONA BRONZE AWARD

TJS9-009 NAPATCHANAN  PONCHAIYARIT BRONZE AWARD

TJS9-011 TANCHANOK VANISORNKUL BRONZE AWARD

Jazz - Solo 9 Years old
爵士舞 - 独舞9岁组
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Jazz
爵士舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS10-006 CHAYAPA THIENTHONG PLATINUM AWARD

TJS10-007 NAPATSANANT TRIYANANT PLATINUM AWARD

TJS10-004 THITAREE AMORNARIYAKOOL GOLD AWARD

TJS10-010 RIHA  PARK GOLD AWARD

TJS10-011 RAWISARA TOWANASUTR GOLD AWARD

TJS10-002 NATTAKARN  KUNAGONJITTIRUK SILVER AWARD

TJS10-008 HAIZEA VERGNIORY-CUEVA SILVER AWARD

TJS10-009 BOONYALUCK SUMRITVANITCHA LEWSUWAN SILVER AWARD

TJS10-001 MINAMI UENO BRONZE AWARD

Jazz - Solo 10 Years old
爵士舞 - 独舞10岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS11-004 JIYA BAIKLOY PLATINUM AWARD

TJS11-007 SASIMAGHA VISUDDHI NA AYUDHYA PLATINUM AWARD

TJS11-001 PLOYNAPAS ASAWAPIWAT GOLD AWARD

TJS11-005 RINYAPHAT  LOYWATTANA GOLD AWARD

TJS11-002 KHEMMAYANUT PUWAKRITCHALERMCHAI SILVER AWARD

TJS11-003 PRESE   CHAIKAMNERD SILVER AWARD

TJS11-006 RAKSITA SRIPREECHAPATTANA SILVER AWARD

Jazz - Solo 11 Years old
爵士舞 - 独舞11岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS12-003 YUREMA  NIETO PLATINUM AWARD

TJS12-004 EVITRA VISAYAVANICH GOLD AWARD

TJS12-005 MATHILDA  MAGIN GOLD AWARD

TJS12-001 IRAULTZA VERGNIORY-CUEVA SILVER AWARD

TJS12-002 THAKSAPHORN KHOO-AROON SILVER AWARD

Jazz - Solo 12 Years old
爵士舞 - 独舞12岁组
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Jazz
爵士舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS18-001 CHEZKA KIM B. BRAVO PLATINUM AWARD

Jazz - Solo 18 - 20 Years old
爵士舞 - 独舞18 - 20岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS21-001 POONYANUCH  WONGPUTTHARUNGSRI PLATINUM AWARD

Jazz - Solo Adult Division 21 Years old & above
爵士舞 - 独舞成年组21岁及以上
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NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS15-002 PAPICHAYA NUMTONG PLATINUM AWARD

TJS15-003 CHIRAYA NITHICHAYAKUL GOLD AWARD

TJS15-004 CHOLKANOK SATHIRANAWIN GOLD AWARD

TJS15-001 PRIMALICE TANGNAMPRASERT SILVER AWARD

TJS15-005 NAPAT KEMATHON SILVER AWARD

Jazz - Solo 15 - 17 Years old
爵士舞 - 独舞15 - 17岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJS13-001 PREME  CHAIKAMNERD PLATINUM AWARD

TJS13-002 PANICHA PANKONG-NGAM GOLD AWARD

TJS13-003 ALIN  SINSUWAN GOLD AWARD

TJS13-004 SIRINLADA ATTHACHOTSAKDA SILVER AWARD

TJS13-005 KYLEIGH SULLIVAN SILVER AWARD

Jazz - Solo 13 - 14 Years old
爵士舞 - 独舞13 - 14岁组



Jazz
爵士舞

Jazz - Ensemble
爵士舞 - 小组舞
NO. NAME PRIZE

TJE9-001 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD

TJE10-001 SARANP STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

TJE10-002 CHEZZA DANCE STUDIO GOLD AWARD

TJE12-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

Jazz - Group
爵士舞 - 群舞  
NO. NAME PRIZE

TJG9-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD 

TJG13-001 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD 

NO. NAME PRIZE

TJT5-001 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD

TJT8-001 BREATHE DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

TJT8-002 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY GOLD AWARD

TJT10-002 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

Jazz - Trio
爵士舞 - 三人舞

IAF Thailand 2025
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NO. NAME PRIZE

TJD8-001 PASSION DANCE SCHOOL PLATINUM AWARD

TJD9-001 PASSION DANCE SCHOOL PLATINUM AWARD

TJD12-001 BANGKOK DANCE ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD

TJD13-001 KYLEIGH SULLIVAN | AVERY SULLIVAN PLATINUM AWARD

Jazz - Duo
爵士舞 - 双人舞



NO. NAME PRIZE

TCDS7-001 NI NYOMAN ALISHA TRIANI DARMA WIDYANATA PLATINUM AWARD

TCDS8-002 NATTANICHA KANHAR PLATINUM AWARD

TCDS9-001 AREE   ISARANUWATCHAI PLATINUM AWARD

TCDS10-001 RIHA  PARK PLATINUM AWARD

TCDS11-002 SHRUJANA RAKSHE PLATINUM AWARD

TCDS11-001 THAYAWEE SAPCHALOEM GOLD AWARD

TCDS12-002 SHREEYA MANDAR JAMBOTKAR PLATINUM AWARD

TCDS12-001 TARISSANA​ WONGSIRI​ GOLD AWARD

TCDS13-001 KRITTAPORN KAEW-IM PLATINUM AWARD

TCDS13-003 ALISA BUNCHONGSILP GOLD AWARD

TCDS13-004 RINRADA HOTHAPA GOLD AWARD

TCDS13-002 THIPPAKARN TRISUKASEM SILVER AWARD

TCDS13-005 PREME  CHAIKAMNERD SILVER AWARD

TCDS15-001 ANIKA  PIAMKUNVANICH PLATINUM AWARD

TCDS18-001 DECHATHORN  KUNTAROJ PLATINUM AWARD

TCDS21-001 POONAM RAHUL RATHI PLATINUM AWARD

Cultural Dance - Solo 
民族舞 - 独舞 

Cultural Dance
民族舞
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Cultural Dance
民族舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCDT15-001 NRITYALI BHARATNATYAM ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD 

TCDT21-001 NRUTYANAND KATHAK DANCE ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD

TCDT21-002 MALAKANSIN GOLD AWARD

Cultural Dance - Trio
民族舞 - 三人舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCDD13-001 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD

TCDD21-001 NRITYALI BHARATNATYAM ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD

Cultural Dance - Duo
民族舞 - 双人舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCDE21-001 NRUTYANAND KATHAK DANCE ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD 

Cultural Dance - Ensemble
民族舞 - 小组舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TCDG13-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD 

TCDG21-001 NRITYALI BHARATNATYAM ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD 

Cultural Dance -  Group
民族舞 - 群舞
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Lyrical
抒情舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TLS6-001 UNGSUMALYN ROEKARUNRAT PLATINUM AWARD

Lyrical - Solo 6 Years old
抒情舞 - 独舞6岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TLS7-002 MISS KANNACHA SRIPHIROM PLATINUM AWARD

TLS7-003 JIA EN NI GOLD AWARD

TLS7-001 KEYRATA  SAWANGWATTANASIRI SILVER AWARD

Lyrical - Solo 7 Years old
抒情舞 - 独舞7岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TLS8-001 THANIT  KUNAGONJITTIRUK PLATINUM AWARD

TLS8-004 PIRADA PAKSUPO GOLD AWARD

TLS8-002 PUTU ALISA KAYANA SWARI SILVER AWARD

Lyrical - Solo 8 Years old
抒情舞 - 独舞8岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TLS9-001 THANWARAT SORAT PLATINUM AWARD

TLS9-002 MISS AMITABHA HANNAH SPIRES PLATINUM AWARD

TLS9-003 AREE   ISARANUWATCHAI GOLD AWARD

TLS9-004 DIIYA MAESSCHALK SILVER AWARD

TLS9-005 AVERY SULLIVAN SILVER AWARD

Lyrical - Solo 9 Years old
抒情舞 - 独舞9岁组
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Lyrical
抒情舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TLS11-001 MISS PHIMPICHCHA CHUNNANOND PLATINUM AWARD

TLS11-002 JIYA BAIKLOY GOLD AWARD

TLS11-005 SASIMAGHA VISUDDHI NA AYUDHYA GOLD AWARD

TLS11-004 RAKSITA SRIPREECHAPATTANA SILVER AWARD

TLS11-006 PRESE   CHAIKAMNERD SILVER AWARD

TLS11-003 THAYAWEE SAPCHALOEM BRONZE AWARD

Lyrical - Solo 11 Years old
抒情舞 - 独舞11岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TLS12-002 EVITRA VISAYAVANICH PLATINUM AWARD

TLS12-001 PLOYPITCHA WORAKIJTHAMRONGCHAI GOLD AWARD

TLS13-004 TANATSAWAN CHAIPIRIYASAK PLATINUM AWARD

TLS13-003 PRANG APISARNTHANARAK GOLD AWARD

TLS13-005 LEEYAKORN ASSAVANIWEST GOLD AWARD

TLS13-001 PREME  CHAIKAMNERD SILVER AWARD

TLS13-002 THIPPAKARN TRISUKASEM SILVER AWARD

TLS15-002 NATCHAREE      KHAYIM PLATINUM AWARD

TLS15-001 PIMNATCHA WIPUTKUL GOLD AWARD

TLS15-003 RANCHAYA KHAODI SILVER AWARD

TLS21-001 POONYANUCH WONGPUTTHARUNGSRI PLATINUM AWARD

Lyrical - Solo 12 Years old & above
抒情舞 - 独舞12岁组及以上
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NO. NAME PRIZE

TLS10-007 PIMNADA SUWANPINIJ PLATINUM AWARD

TLS10-003 CHER-ASIA KOMESIRI GOLD AWARD

TLS10-006 BOONYALUCK SUMRITVANITCHA LEWSUWAN GOLD AWARD

TLS10-004 DAVIKA TRIVORRARAT SILVER AWARD

Lyrical - Solo 10 Years old
抒情舞 - 独舞10岁组



Lyrical
抒情舞

Lyrical - Duo
抒情舞 - 双人舞

NO. NAME PRIZE

TLD12-001 SARANP STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAS6-001 THANIDA  NIYOMTHAI PLATINUM AWARD

TAS6-002  SURACHA LIMTHANAKHO GOLD AWARD

Any Genre - Solo 6 Years old
任选舞种 - 独舞6岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAS7-003 JIA EN NI PLATINUM AWARD

TAS7-001 THEETHANATH SATHIANPHONG GOLD AWARD

TAS7-004 NI NYOMAN ALISHA TRIANI DARMA WIDYANATA SILVER AWARD

TAS7-005 MAYBELLE CHEN SILVER AWARD

Any Genre - Solo 7 Years old
任选舞种 - 独舞7岁组

Any Genre
任选舞种

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAS5-003 PATCHARANAN KUNAGONJITTIRUK PLATINUM AWARD

TAS5-001 PITCHAPA​ VORRAAPINYAPORN​ GOLD AWARD

TAS5-002 RAYHAN TRANUKKIJ SILVER AWARD

Any Genre - Solo 5 Years old
任选舞种 - 独舞5岁组
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NO. NAME PRIZE

TAS8-004 TEEPAKORN AMORNARIYAKOOL PLATINUM AWARD

TAS8-003 ARIYADA PHUMSAGNUAN NA RANONG GOLD AWARD

TAS8-005 NICHABHORN SAOSOMPOP GOLD AWARD

TAS8-002 THANIT  KUNAGONJITTIRUK SILVER AWARD

Any Genre - Solo 8 Years old
任选舞种 - 独舞8岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAS9-002 PLOENPLOEN PUTTHAMETHA PLATINUM AWARD

TAS9-009 THANIT  KUNAGONJITTIRUK PLATINUM AWARD

TAS9-001 PANNASORN PROMBOONMEE GOLD AWARD

TAS9-007 DIIYA MAESSCHALK GOLD AWARD

TAS9-008 KRITCHAYA KLAYCHAROENSUK GOLD AWARD

TAS9-003 MISS AMITABHA HANNAH SPIRES SILVER AWARD

TAS9-004 ALINDA THUNHIKORN SILVER AWARD

TAS9-006 SONIA NADANA BELLU SILVER AWARD

TAS9-005 PIDA KANGTRAKUL BRONZE AWARD

Any Genre - Solo 9 Years old
任选舞种 - 独舞9岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAS10-003 SARANYA SUNAPOJ PLATINUM AWARD

TAS10-002 NAPATSANANT TRIYANANT GOLD AWARD

TAS10-001 NATTAKARN  KUNAGONJITTIRUK SILVER AWARD

TAS10-004 RAWISARA TOWANASUTR SILVER AWARD

Any Genre - Solo 10 Years old
任选舞种 - 独舞10岁组

Any Genre
任选舞种



Any Genre
任选舞种

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAS13-004 NIVA HAVIV BUCK PLATINUM AWARD

TAS13-003 NATHAPACH THITIRATSANON GOLD AWARD

TAS13-001 NACHA NGAMACHARIYAKUL SILVER AWARD

TAS13-005 PATTEERA SANGRATTANAPAIBOON SILVER AWARD

Any Genre - Solo 13 - 14 Years old 
任选舞种 - 独舞13 - 14岁组
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NO. NAME PRIZE

TAS12-001 EVITRA VISAYAVANICH PLATINUM AWARD

Any Genre - Solo 12 Years old
任选舞种 - 独舞12岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAS15-001 CHOTIPON VITOORAPORN PLATINUM AWARD

TAS15-002 NATWIPHU  THAIPADUNGPANICH GOLD AWARD

Any Genre - Solo 15 - 17 Years old 
任选舞种 - 独舞15 - 17岁组

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAS11-004 BHUDIT AMORNARIYAKOOL PLATINUM AWARD

TAS11-002 JIYA BAIKLOY GOLD AWARD

TAS11-003 SASIMAGHA VISUDDHI NA AYUDHYA SILVER AWARD

Any Genre - Solo 11 Years old
任选舞种 - 独舞11岁组



Any Genre
任选舞种

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAT13-001 BANGKOK DANCE ACADEMY PLATINUM AWARD

Any Genre - Trio 
任选舞种 - 三人舞 

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAE12-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

TAE15-001 DENLA BRITISH SCHOOL PLATINUM AWARD

Any Genre - Ensemble 
任选舞种 - 小组舞 

NO. NAME PRIZE

TAD7-001 DANCE SPACE BY ANT PLATINUM AWARD

TAD10-001 DENLA BRITISH SCHOOL PLATINUM AWARD

TAD12-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

TAD15-001 DENLA BRITISH SCHOOL PLATINUM AWARD

Any Genre - Duo 
任选舞种 - 双人舞
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Junior Solo Grand Awards
少儿独舞大奖

Ballet 芭蕾舞 

NO. NAME

TBS7-013 SUPHICHA TUMMAVARANUKUB

Jazz 爵士舞

NO. NAME

TJS8-002 THANIT  KUNAGONJITTIRUK

Cultural Dance 民族舞

NO. NAME

TCDS7-001 NI NYOMAN ALISHA TRIANI DARMA WIDYANATA

Lyrical 抒情舞

NO. NAME

TLS7-002 MISS KANNACHA SRIPHIROM

Any Genre 任选舞种

NO. NAME

TAS6-001 THANIDA  NIYOMTHAI
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Ballet 芭蕾舞

NO. NAME

TBS10-013 NICHE  KAMPA

Jazz 爵士舞 

NO. NAME

TJS9-003 ANYADA TANGSRISERI

TJS10-007 NAPATSANANT TRIYANANT

Contemporary 现代舞
NO. NAME

TCS11-002 MISS PHIMPICHCHA CHUNNANOND

Youth Solo Grand Awards
少年独舞大奖

Lyrical 抒情舞 

NO. NAME

TLS13-004 TANATSAWAN CHAIPIRIYASAK

Cultural Dance 民族舞

NO. NAME

TCDS11-002 SHRUJANA RAKSHE

Any Genre 任选舞种

NO. NAME

TAS13-004 NIVA HAVIV BUCK
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Ballet 芭蕾舞

NO. NAME

TBS15-005 TIFFANY JOCELYN ONG

Jazz 爵士舞 

NO. NAME

TJS15-002 PAPICHAYA NUMTONG

Contemporary 现代舞

NO. NAME

TCS15-001 PAPICHAYA NUMTONG

Lyrical 抒情舞 

NO. NAME

TLS15-002 NATCHAREE      KHAYIM

Cultural Dance 民族舞

NO. NAME

TCDS18-001 DECHATHORN  KUNTAROJ

Senior Solo Grand Awards
青年独舞大奖
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Any Genre 任选舞种

NO. NAME

TAS15-001 CHOTIPON VITOORAPORN



Grand Awards
大奖

Grand Award for Duo or Trio
双人、三人舞大奖 

Grand Award for Ensemble or Group
小组舞，群舞大奖 

NO. NAME

TCDG13-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO

NO. NAME

TJT10-002 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO

TAD15-001 DENLA BRITISH SCHOOL
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International Grand Final Invitation
国际总决赛 受邀选手名单

NO. NAME

TBS5-010 TISHA TRAIRATANOBHAS

TBS5-014 THARIDA  HIRUNRUENG

TBS5-011 U JIN TRIYASAKDA

TBS6-003 THANIDA  NIYOMTHAI

TBS6-006 NICHAPA  VACHARASINTOPCHAI

TBS6-017 PARITA   LILAVIVAT

TBS7-013 SUPHICHA TUMMAVARANUKUB

TBS7-011 KANNACHA SRIPHIROM

TBS7-022 SARISA SARANYANITIKUL

TBS7-016 YUZEN SANADA

TBS8-001 THANIT  KUNAGONJITTIRUK

TBS8-007 VIKTORIIA HIRDA

TBS9-017 MALYN  ARSIRAPOJCHANAKUL

TBS9-001 PAKPINYA CHUENGVUTHIKUN

TBS9-016 CALAWON KHUNKITTI

TBS10-013 NICHE  KAMPA

TBS10-015 THITIYAPA CHOTCHAICHARIN

TBS10-018 PAKPINYA CHUENGVUTHIKUN

TBS11-004 YAPHA CHAIWILAI

TBS11-008 JIYA BAIKLOY

TBS11-015 PROADPRAN NA NONGKHAI (PHOEBE)

TBS12-013 MANASSANAN  RAMWALYA

TBS12-001 PLOYPITCHA WORAKIJTHAMRONGCHAI

TBS12-008 KAKO MARUYA

TBS13-016 TIFFANY JOCELYN ONG

TBS13-011 TANATSAWAN CHAIPIRIYASAK

TBS13-007 DATADA CHOTIKAPANICH

TBS15-005 TIFFANY JOCELYN ONG

Solo
独舞
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International Grand Final Invitation
国际总决赛 受邀选手名单

NO. NAME

TCS9-001 RATUAYU SAFIRA NARISWARI

TCS10-004 THITIYAPA CHOTCHAICHARIN

TCS11-002 MISS PHIMPICHCHA CHUNNANOND

TCS11-001 JIYA BAIKLOY

TCS12-002 PATCHAYATHON HONGPAPHA

TCS13-008 TANATSAWAN CHAIPIRIYASAK

TCS13-002 LEEYAKORN ASSAVANIWEST

TCS15-001 PAPICHAYA NUMTONG

TCS15-005 CHIRAYA NITHICHAYAKUL

TCS18-002 DECHATHORN  KUNTAROJ

TCS21-001 LIM CLAUDINE

TCDS7-001 NI NYOMAN ALISHA TRIANI DARMA WIDYANATA

TCDS8-002 NATTANICHA KANHAR

TCDS9-001 AREE   ISARANUWATCHAI

TCDS10-001 RIHA  PARK

TCDS11-002 SHRUJANA RAKSHE

TCDS12-002 SHREEYA MANDAR JAMBOTKAR

TCDS13-001 KRITTAPORN KAEW-IM

TCDS15-001 ANIKA  PIAMKUNVANICH

TCDS18-001 DECHATHORN  KUNTAROJ

TCDS21-001 POONAM RAHUL RATHI

TLS6-001 UNGSUMALYN ROEKARUNRAT

TLS7-002 MISS KANNACHA SRIPHIROM

TLS8-001 THANIT  KUNAGONJITTIRUK

TLS9-001 THANWARAT SORAT

TLS9-002 MISS AMITABHA HANNAH SPIRES

TLS10-007 PIMNADA SUWANPINIJ

TLS11-001 MISS PHIMPICHCHA CHUNNANOND

Solo
独舞
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International Grand Final Invitation
国际总决赛 受邀选手名单

NO. NAME

TLS12-002 EVITRA VISAYAVANICH

TLS13-004 TANATSAWAN CHAIPIRIYASAK

TLS15-002 NATCHAREE      KHAYIM

TLS21-001 POONYANUCH WONGPUTTHARUNGSRI

TJS5-004 SIRIWANRUDEE SUKCHOTE

TJS6-001 THANIDA  NIYOMTHAI

TJS6-003 NICHAPA  VACHARASINTOPCHAI

TJS7-005 KRITTHA JITSAMROENG

TJS8-002 THANIT  KUNAGONJITTIRUK

TJS8-008 PIRADA PAKSUPO

TJS9-003 ANYADA TANGSRISERI

TJS9-012 PARNRAWIN SRISATEIN

TJS10-007 NAPATSANANT TRIYANANT

TJS10-006 CHAYAPA THIENTHONG

TJS11-007 SASIMAGHA VISUDDHI NA AYUDHYA 

TJS11-004 JIYA BAIKLOY

TJS12-003 YUREMA  NIETO

TJS13-001 PREME  CHAIKAMNERD

TJS15-002 PAPICHAYA NUMTONG

TJS21-001 POONYANUCH  WONGPUTTHARUNGSRI

Solo
独舞
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International Grand Final Invitation
国际总决赛 受邀选手名单

NO. NAME

TAS9-002 PLOENPLOEN PUTTHAMETHA

TAS10-003 SARANYA SUNAPOJ

TAS11-004 BHUDIT AMORNARIYAKOOL

TAS12-001 EVITRA VISAYAVANICH

TAS13-004 NIVA HAVIV BUCK

TAS15-001 CHOTIPON VITOORAPORN

Solo
独舞
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Duo & Trio
双人舞 & 三人舞

NO. NAME

TBD6-001 BANGKOK DANCE ACADEMY

TBD7-003 ON THE FLOOR DANCE STUDIO

TBD8-001 POINT STUDIO

TBD9-001 SISTERS DANCE STUDIO

TBD12-002 CADENZA MUSIC​ SCHOOL

TBD13-002 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY

TBT9-001 HOSTBKK PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

TBT10-001 SISTERS DANCE STUDIO

TCDD13-001 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY

TCDD21-001 NRITYALI BHARATNATYAM ACADEMY

TCDT15-001 NRITYALI BHARATNATYAM ACADEMY

TCDT21-001 NRUTYANAND KATHAK DANCE ACADEMY

TCD11-002 CHEZZA DANCE STUDIO

TCD12-001 BANGKOK GYMNASTICS AND DANCE ACADEMY

TCD15-001 DACENAMIC ACADEMY



International Grand Final Invitation
国际总决赛 受邀选手名单

IAF Thailand 2025
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NO. NAME

TLD12-001 SARANP STUDIO

TJD12-001 BANGKOK DANCE ACADEMY

TJT5-001 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY

TJT8-001 BREATHE DANCE STUDIO

TJT10-002 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO

TAD7-001 DANCE SPACE BY ANT

TAD10-001 DENLA BRITISH SCHOOL

TAD12-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO

TAD15-001 DENLA BRITISH SCHOOL

TAT13-001 BANGKOK DANCE ACADEMY

Duo & Trio
双人舞 & 三人舞



International Grand Final Invitation
国际总决赛 受邀选手名单

NO. NAME

TBG13-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO

TBE6-001 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY

TBE8-001 BANGKOK DANCE ACADEMY

TBE10-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO

TBE13-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO

TCDE21-001 NRUTYANAND KATHAK DANCE ACADEMY

TCDG13-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO

TCDG21-001 NRITYALI BHARATNATYAM ACADEMY

TCE10-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO

TAE12-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO

TAE15-001 DENLA BRITISH SCHOOL

TJE9-001 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY

TJE10-001 SARANP STUDIO

TJE12-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO

TJG9-001 WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO

TJG13-001 DANCE PLUS ACADEMY

Ensemble & Group
小组舞 & 群舞
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Outstanding Teacher Award
杰出教师奖

ANCHALIKA TORAGSASKUL

ASAMA PREEDEESNIT

ATIKAN PUNYARATTANASIN

AUCHARA HIRANPATH

CHANAKARN PANPIJIT

CHANOKNAN ROONGROJE

DARANEE PRADABKUN

FITRI ANGGRAINI

JACKIE DIAMOND

JEWELL ARCIA RUSLIM

JIRACHAYA TANCHAINGAM

JITTRANUCH TAMTAO

KANITTHA BUTRACHAROEN

KANPITCHA JARUSDHIRAKUL

NARUMPA TANGSIN

PADPARADSCHA KAEWPLOY

PANSA WANVATTANAKIJ

PATTARAWADEE TINANUN

PITCHAYA S.

RATTANAPHAN NUANUAN

SARAWANEE TANATANIT

SIRADA LIMJEERAJARAT

SIRIPRIYA SIRISAWANGWAT

SISIRA LILASCHAROEN

SONALI SAMEER
KARANDIKAR

SONGKRAN MANEEWONG

TERMPONG NAMAB

VARISARA
CHAIKRAVEEPHAND

WISHAKORN
TAPANEEYAKORN

WUTTIPONG
MONGKOLPHAN

IAF Thailand 2025
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KARNTIMA SIRIVICHA

KASIRA HAWANG

KHORAKOT MAGPHOKA

KIRTI PRATIK SHUKLA

KRITTIN SAMRANART

LEE PEI TEE

LOO POH CHOO

MARGAERIE​ MUANGSUWANA​

MARIAN JOYCE B.
VILLAREAL

MARK CHRISTOPHER
SIMBILING

MENGHAN LOU

MONCHAYA CHAINATE

NAPATACHANATORN
PREUKIRISOHPON

NAPICHAYA AMPUNSANG



Outstanding School Award
杰出学校奖

WEDANCE DANCE STUDIO
POINT STUDIO
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International Arts Festival Scholarship 2026
IAF 2026年独舞参赛费奖学金

NO. NAME

TBS5-010 TISHA TRAIRATANOBHAS

TBS5-014 THARIDA  HIRUNRUENG

TBS5-017 PANITTHA SAEKOW

TBS7-022 SARISA SARANYANITIKUL

TBS8-007 VIKTORIIA HIRDA

TBS9-016 CALAWON KHUNKITTI

TBS12-001 PLOYPITCHA WORAKIJTHAMRONGCHAI

TBS12-011 SIRAPRAPA CHONGRAK

TBS13-009 ALISA BUNCHONGSILP

TBS13-011 TANATSAWAN CHAIPIRIYASAK

Ballet Scholarship
芭蕾舞奖学金

IAF Thailand 2025
2025年国际艺术节泰国

Lyrical Scholarship
抒情舞奖学金

NO. NAME

TLS9-001 THANWARAT SORAT

TLS11-005 SASIMAGHA VISUDDHI NA AYUDHYA 

NO. NAME

TJS5-004 SIRIWANRUDEE SUKCHOTE

TJS6-001 THANIDA  NIYOMTHAI

TJS8-002 THANIT  KUNAGONJITTIRUK

TJS8-008 PIRADA PAKSUPO

TJS9-001 PANNASORN PROMBOONMEE

TJS10-007 NAPATSANANT TRIYANANT

TJS15-004 CHOLKANOK SATHIRANAWIN

Jazz Scholarship
爵士舞奖学金



International Arts Festival Scholarship 2026
IAF 2026年独舞参赛费奖学金

NO. NAME

TCS12-002 PATCHAYATHON HONGPAPHA

TCS13-007 NIVA HAVIV BUCK

TCS15-004 NATCHAREE      KHAYIM

TCS15-006 KWANCHANOK TANGSEE

Contemporary Scholarship
现代舞奖学金

IAF Thailand 2025
2025年国际艺术节泰国

NO. NAME

TCDS13-001 KRITTAPORN KAEW-IM

TCDS18-001 DECHATHORN  KUNTAROJ

Cultural Dance Scholarship
民族舞奖学金

NO. NAME

TAS7-003 JIA EN NI

TAS9-002 PLOENPLOEN PUTTHAMETHA

TAS10-003 SARANYA SUNAPOJ

Any Genre Scholarship
任选舞种奖学金



International Ballet Grand Prix
Scholarship 2026

2026 国际芭蕾舞大賽（IBGP）奖学金

NO. NAME

TBS6-003 THANIDA  NIYOMTHAI

TBS7-013 SUPHICHA TUMMAVARANUKUB

TBS11-004 YAPHA CHAIWILAI

TBS13-016 TIFFANY JOCELYN ONG

NO. NAME

TCS10-004 THITIYAPA CHOTCHAICHARIN

TCS11-002 MISS PHIMPICHCHA CHUNNANOND

TCS13-002 LEEYAKORN ASSAVANIWEST

TCS15-005 CHIRAYA NITHICHAYAKUL

Ballet Scholarship
芭蕾舞奖学金

Contemporary Scholarship
现代舞奖学金

IAF Thailand 2025
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NO. NAME

TBS9-017 MALYN  ARSIRAPOJCHANAKUL

TBS9-019 KRITCHAYA KLAYCHAROENSUK

TBS10-013 NICHE  KAMPA

TBS11-015 PROADPRAN NA NONGKHAI (PHOEBE)

TBS12-001 PLOYPITCHA WORAKIJTHAMRONGCHAI

TBS12-013 MANASSANAN  RAMWALYA

TBS13-016 TIFFANY JOCELYN ONG

Full Scholarship to Tanya Pearson Academy’s Summer or Winter 5-Day 
Elite Ballet Workshops 2025/26. (valued at AUD $600)

澳洲Tanya Pearson Academy2025/2026年夏季或冬季5天芭蕾舞培训营，
全额奖学金 (价值澳币 $600）

Tanya Pearson Academy
澳洲Tanya Pearson学院奖学金

IAF Thailand 2025
2025年国际艺术节泰国



NO. NAME

TBS13-011 TANATSAWAN CHAIPIRIYASAK

TBS15-005 TIFFANY JOCELYN ONG

Full Scholarship to Tanya Pearson Academy’s 2 Weeks of Elite Full-Time 
Intensive Training 2025(valued at AUD $1,200)

澳洲Tanya Pearson Academy2025/2026年2星期全职强化培训营，
全额奖学金 (价值澳币$1,200）

Tanya Pearson Academy
澳洲Tanya Pearson学院奖学金

IAF Thailand 2025
2025年国际艺术节泰国



NO. NAME

TBS15-005 TIFFANY JOCELYN ONG

Full Scholarship to Tanya Pearson Academy’s 12 Month Tuition Elite 
Full-Time Training program 2025/2026 (valued at AUD $17,180)
澳洲Tanya Pearson Academy2025/202612个月精英全职培训计划，

全额奖学金 (女或男选手，价值澳币$17,180）

Tanya Pearson Academy
澳洲Tanya Pearson学院奖学金

IAF Thailand 2025
2025年国际艺术节泰国



NO. NAME

TBS15-005 TIFFANY JOCELYN ONG

Central School of Ballet, London
伦敦中央芭蕾舞学校奖学金

100% Scholarship to Two Week International Summer Course 2026 at 
Central School of Ballet

伦敦中央芭蕾舞学校2026年两星期暑期课程的全额奖学金 

IAF Thailand 2025
2025年国际艺术节泰国

NO. NAME

TBS15-001 PAPICHAYA  NUMTONG

100% Scholarship to One Week International Summer Course 2026 at 
Central School of Ballet

伦敦中央芭蕾舞学校2026年一星期暑期课程的全额奖学金 



NO. NAME

TBS11-004 YAPHA CHAIWILAI

TBS12-013 MANASSANAN  RAMWALYA

TBS13-016 TIFFANY JOCELYN ONG

Canada's National Ballet School
加拿大国家芭蕾舞学校

100% tuition scholarship to audition for the full-time Professional Ballet Program at the
Canada’s National Ballet School

100% 奖学金参加加拿大国家芭蕾舞学校全职专业芭蕾舞课程考试 
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NO. NAME

TCS15-006 KWANCHANOK TANGSEE

NO. NAME

TCS15-004 NATCHAREE      KHAYIM

LASALLE College of the Arts
拉萨尔艺术学院

Invitation to Direct Zoom Audition with LASALLE College of the Arts
新加坡拉萨尔艺术学院特邀视频面试

100% Scholarship for 2 weeks of Study Attachment at 
LASALLE College of the Arts Diploma in Dance (2026)
新加坡拉萨尔艺术学院特邀实体面试 (2026 学年）

IAF Thailand 2025
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NO. NAME

TCS13-007 NIVA HAVIV BUCK

100% Tuition Scholarship to Junior International Summer School at
The Place and London Contemporary Dance School (2026)
伦敦现代舞学校2026年少年暑期课程全额奖学金 

London Contemporary Dance School
伦敦现代舞学校

100% Tuition Scholarship to Senior International Summer School at
The Place and London Contemporary Dance School (2026)
伦敦现代舞学校2026年青年暑期课程的全额奖学金 

NO. NAME

TCS18-002 DECHATHORN  KUNTAROJ

100% Tuition Scholarship to Certificate of Higher Education
(CertHE) in Preparation for Contemporary Dance (2026)

伦敦现代舞学校2026年现代舞高等教育证书预备课程全额奖学金
NO. NAME

TCS15-004 NATCHAREE      KHAYIM

IAF Thailand 2025
2025年国际艺术节泰国


